Second International&nbsp;Psychosynthesis Coaching Symposium SurveyMonkey
Feedback

Q1 Your name:

Answered: 52 Skipped: 0

Q2 Email

Answered: 49  Skipped: 3

Q3 1. Please tell us how you heard about the Symposium:

Answered: 17  Skipped: 35

Q4 To what extent do you agree or disagree with each statement?

Answered: 52  Skipped: 0
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Second International&nbsp;Psychosynthesis Coaching Symposium SurveyMonkey
Feedback

2. My personal
objectives a...

3. The
Symposium ha...

4. My
attendance...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 1-strongly agree . 2 - Agree . 3 - neither agree nor disagree
. 4 - Disagree . 5 - strongly disagree
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Second International&nbsp;Psychosynthesis Coaching Symposium
Feedback

2. My
personal
objectives
and
expectations
for the day
were met

3. The
Symposium
has been a
valuable
personal
and
professional
development
experience

4. My
attendance
today will be
valuable to
me in my
role as a
coach

1-
STRONGLY AGREE

40.38%
21

51.92%
27

48.98%
24

- AGREE

59.62%
31

46.15%
24

48.98%
24

3-
NEITHER
AGREE
NOR
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

1.92%

2.04%

4
- DISAGREE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5-
STRONGLY DISAGREE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SurveyMonkey
TOTAL  WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
52 1.60
52 1.50
49 1.53

Q5 5. How likely are you to recommend future Symposiums to a friend of
colleague?Where 10 is very likely, and 1 is not likely at all. Please circle
your answer.

Answered: 52
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9 _

8

7 I

6

5

4

3

2

1

0% 10%  20%  30%  40% 50%  60%  70%  80%  90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
10 51.92%
9 26.92%
8 17.31%
7 3.85%
6 0.00%
5 0.00%
4 0.00%
3 0.00%
2 0.00%
1 0.00%

Total Respondents: 52

Q6 6. Which session(s) were of most value to you and why?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 1

4/7

27

14
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Q7 7. What overall was of most value about the Symposium?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 1

Q8 8. What could be improved about the Symposium?

Answered: 45  Skipped: 7

Q9 9. Any other feedback, comments or suggestions. We welcome a
comment or quote that you would be happy for us to share in our
promotional material

Answered: 29  Skipped: 23

Q10 Afters

Answered: 49  Skipped: 3

Are you happy
for us to us...

Are you happy _

to share you...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Yes . No
YES NO TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Are you happy for us to use your comments for promotional purposes? 89.80% 10.20%
44 5 49 1.10
Are you happy to share your email address with other delegates? 100.00% 0.00%
49 0 49 1.00
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Q11 Do you want to know more information about any of the following?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 26

The PGCPLC

The MA in
Leadership...

The MA in
Psychosynthe...

5DL Coaching

course for...
One-day
coaching ski...
Group
supervision ...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Yes . No
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YES NO TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

The PGCPLC 50.00% 50.00%
9 9 18 1.50

The MA in Leadership Coaching 57.14% 42.86%
12 9 21 1.43

The MA in Psychosynthesis Psychology 50.00% 50.00%
8 8 16 1.50

5DL Coaching course for psychosynthesis counsellors 16.67% 83.33%
2 10 12 1.83

One-day coaching skills intensives, for psychosynthesis coaches 61.54% 38.46%
8 5 13 1.38

Group supervision for psychosynthesis coaches 72.73% 27.27%
8 3 11 1.27

Q12 Thank you for your feedback. If you have a question about the
Symposium or are not satisfied with any aspect of your experience today,
please contact us at info@psychosynthesiscoaching.co.uk or add a
comment below.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 47
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